
   2016  Optimist  JUNIOR LINKSTER TOUR (BC)       Membership Fee:       $50      . . . . . . . . . . . 
        (Enter online @ www.jrlinkstertour.com) (Other siblings are $25 each)       . . . . . . . . . . .          
Mar.   5     Sat     Queen Elizabeth GC (Age 5-10)       Van    9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
Mar.  12    Sat     Vancouver GC       (Age 11-18)       Coq    1 pm          $ 35  ____________ 
Mar.  14    Mon    Mylora GC (Age 5-18)       Rmd           2 pm          $ 35  ____________ 
Mar.16-17 W/Th Spring Match Play(Age11-18/5-10)Newlands,Lgly 10/11am   $ 35  ____________ 
Mar.  19    Sat     Rupert Park GC      (Age 5-10)           Van     9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
Mar.  20    Sun    Count Yogi Golf Art Seminar(All Ages) Van.        1-3 pm         $250  ____________ 
Mar.  26    Sat     Delta GC    (Age 9-18)     Delta          1 pm          $ 35  ____________ 
Apr.    2    Sat     Queen Elizabeth GC  (Age 5-10)      Van     9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
Apr.    3    Sun    Greenacres GC (Age 9-10)      Rmd    1 pm          $ 35  ____________ 
Apr.    9    Sat     Stanley Park GC     (Age 5-10)      Van         9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
Apr.  10    Sun    Riverway GC          (Age 9-18)           Bby          2 pm          $ 40  ____________ 
Apr.  16    Sat     Guildford GC (Age (9-18)      Sry          2 pm          $ 35  ____________ 
Apr.  23   Sat      Ambleside Park GC (5-10)      WVan    9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
Apr.  24   Sun     Delta GC  (Age 9-18)      Delta    1 pm          $ 35  ____________ 
Apr.   30   Sat      Kensington GC      (Age 5-10)      Bby       9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
May   1    Sun     Langara GC (IMG/Optimist Q)(5-8/9-18) Van        1 pm    $35/$75 ____________ 
May   7    Sat      Cedar Ridge GC(Cndn Opt. Q)(5-18) Mission      10 am         $ 25  ____________ 
May  14   Sat      Murdo-Frazer GC  (5-10)     W.Van    9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
May  15   Sun     Birdies & Buckets(Rules Clinic/Jr/Adult) Sry  10 am          $ 20  ____________ 
May  21   Sat     West Richmond GC (5-10)     Rmd    9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
May  28   Sat      Central Park GC  (5-10)     Bby     9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
May  29   Sun     Musqueam GC  (5-18)     Van     9 am          $ 30  ____________ 
June   4    Sat    Tall Timbers GC (Age 9-18)    Lgly     2 pm          $ 30  ____________ 
June  11   Sat    Sunshine Woods GC (5-18)     Delta               3 pm          $ 25  ____________ 
June  18   Sat     Langley GC             (5-18)     Lgly         2 pm          $ 25  ____________ 
June  23   Thr    Poppy Estate GC (11-18) Aldergrove    4 pm          $ 30  ____________      
June  25   Sat    Peace Portal Par 3 GC (5-10)     Sry     2 pm          $ 20  ____________ 
June  27  Mon    Musqueam GC  Jr/Divot #1   (5-18)   Van     3 pm          $ 30  ____________ 
June  30  Thr    EQ Coyote Creek GC  (5-18)     Sry     1 pm          $ 30  ____________ 
July    4   Mon   Meridian GC Jr/Divot #2     (5-18)     Sry     2 pm          $ 30  ____________ 
July    6   Wed    Valley Golf Centre  (9-18)      Abb           12 noon     $ 20  ____________ 
July    7    Thr    Fred Wellsby Opt. Inv. Chilliwack GC (11-18)     2 pm          $ 20  ____________ 
July    9    Sat     West Richmond GC   (Age 5-10)       Rmd     9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
July  11    Mon   Greenacres GC Jr/Divot #3  (5-18)   Rmd     2 pm          $ 30  ____________ 
July  13    Wed    Westwood Plateau Academy GC(11-18) Coq    1 pm          $ 30  ____________ 
July  18    Mon   Country Meadows GC Jr/Divot #4 (5-18) Rmd     2  pm          $ 30  ____________ 
July  20    Wed    Nico-Wynd GC  (Age 9-18)     Sry     2 pm          $ 30  ____________ 
Aug  8-11 (M/T/W/Th)  Little Masters (5-18) (72 Holes)    See Website          $ 90  ____________ 
Aug  20     Sat     Central Park GC (5-10)  Bby     9 am          $ 20  ____________    
Aug 27-18  Sat-Sun  Zelizney Cup Mission/Cedar Ridge GC  1pm/10am           $ 75  ____________ 
Sep.10-11  Sat-Sun Wahlroth Cup(BC/WA) Ryder Cup Teams  t.b.a t.b.a.        ____________ 
Sep.  17    Sat    Kensington GC (5-10)       Bby     9 am          $ 20  ____________ 
Fall Match Play - 1st Round Sep 24  Sat  West Richmond GC (5-10)  9 am          $ 35  
____________ 
 “ “    “   “ Sep 24  Sat  Eaglequest Coquitlam GC(11-18)Coq 2 pm $ 50  ____________ 
Match Play Finals/Awards Dinner Oct 1   Sat  Newlands GC  (5-18) Lgly 2 pm/6pm $20 ________ 
 

http://www.jrlinkstertour.com/


  
Junior Linkster Tour – COUNT YOGI GOLF SEMINAR  -  Secrets of the World's Greatest Golfer 
 Learn a “Unique Golf  ART FORM” - The Infallible Mental Routine – 100 Brain! 
 Obtain Optimum Health & Perfect Golf – “We Put the Fun Back in the Game” 
 “We Make Champions”  www.countyogigolf.com  World Class Golf All Ways, Always 
 Cost: $250.00 per family or individual attendee.  Open to Amateurs or Professionals 
 Participants: Families of golfers who seek a Patented “Perfection of Movement” 
 INFORMATION: Online @ www.jrlinkstertour.com or e-mail: jrlinkster@shaw.ca 
 
Optimist Fred Wellsby Junior Tour – Fraser Valley Events 2016 –** TENTATIVE ONLY - 
     (Contact: gstandev@shaw.ca)           Register  Tee Off 
 June  30 (Thr)    @ Cheam GC, Chilliwack   11 am   12 Noon 
July    4 (Mon)   @ Cultus Lake, Cultus Lake   11 am  12 Noon 
July    5 (Tue)   @ Fraserglen GC, Chilliwack 11 am  12 Noon 
July   6  (Wed) @ Kinkora GC, Chilliwack  11 am  12 Noon 
July   7 (Thr)  @ Valley GC, Abbotsford  11 am  12 Noon                                 July  8 
(Fri)  @ Chilliwack GC, Chilliwack   1 pm  2 pm 
 
Fraser Valley Jr. Tour – August 2-5, (Tue-Fri) Chilliwack Courses. Call Royalwood GC 604-823-4653 
 
 Other Major Junior Championships & Invitationals for 2016 
 Feb   27-28 Optimist International Jr. Tour Myrtle Beach, S. Carolina, USA 
 Mar  19-20 Optimist International Jr. Tour Fort Worth, Texas, USA 
 Apr   16-17 Optimist International Jr. Tour Orlando, Florida, USA 
 May  12-15 RCGA Future Links Pacific  Dunes GC, Kamloops, BC 
 June   9-12 RCGA Future Links Prairie  Neepawa, Manitoba 
 June  20-22 Pepsi LITTLE PEOPLES GOLF  Quincy, Illinois, USA 
 June  20-24 USGA Junior Boys/Girls Qual. WA/OR/ID  See www.thepnga.org 
 July  12-15 BCGA Junior Girls   Big Sky GC, Pemberton, BC 
 July   3-6 RCGA Future Links Western  Medicene Hat,  Alberta 
 July   5-8 BCGA Junior Boys   Arbutus Ridge GC,  Van. Island, BC 
 July 10-15 IMG Academy Junior World  San Diego, California, USA 
 July 18-23 USGA Junior Boys/Girls  Tennessee/New Jersey 
 July 20-25 Optimist Interna.(B 10-13;G 10-12) West Palm Beach, Florida, USA 
 July 25-30 Optimist Interna.(B 14-15;G 13-14) West Palm Beach, Florida, USA 
 July 30-A.4th   Optimist Interna.(B 16-18;G 15-18) West Palm Beach, Florida, USA 
 July 24-29 Junior America's Cup – Boys  Guadalajara CC, Jalisco, Mexico 
 July 24-28 Junior America's Cup – Girls  Del Rio CC., Modesto, CA 
 July 28-30 US Kids Teen World Golf  Pinehurst, N. Carolina, USA 
 Aug  1-4 RCGA Jr. Boys   St. John's, Newfoundland 
 Aug  4-6 US Kids Golf World   Pinehurst, N. Carolina, USA 
 Aug  7-10 Canadian Optimist Junior Golf London, Ontario (www.cojg.com) 
 Aug 15-19 PNGA Jr. Boys & Girls  The Home GC, Dupont, WA 
 Aug 16-18 BCGA Juvenile    Chilliwack GC, Chilliwack, BC 
 Aug 23-24 BCGA Bantam    Bowen Island GC, Bowen Island 
 Sep  10-11 Wahlroth Cup Jr. Teams(BC/WA) t.b.a. 
 Nov  5-6 Optimist International Champions West Palm Beach, Florida, USA 
 www.optimist.org             www.jrlinkstertour.com                 www.junioramericascup.net   
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